Industrial Panel PC Chassis
IPPC-1742
Mini-ITX MB , with 2 x PCI or 1x PCIE Expansion Slot
Features
• 17’’ SXGA TFT LCD Panel
• Custom-build and expanable Panel PC
• Support Mini-ITX form factor main board
• Expansion slot 2 x PCI or 1 x PCIE

Fax : +86-769-81666306
Email : sales@annso.com.tw
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
IPPC-1742 17’’ Industrial Panel PC Platform, support 2 x PCI slot , without power supply
IPPC-1742E 17’’ Industrial Panel PC Platform, support 1 x PCIE slot , without power supply
IPPC-1742-300X 17’’ Industrial Panel PC Platform, with 300W power supply
IPPC-1742T-300X 17’’ Industrial Panel PC Platform, with touch screen and USB controller, with 300W power supply